Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Philp - (520881) - Staines Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.35
36.38
36.49
36.58
37.16
37.17
37.21
37.83
38.03
38.10
38.23
38.31
38.38
38.85
38.88
38.98
39.08
39.64
40.27
40.88
41.30
41.63
41.66
42.09
42.27

42.52
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475
474
469
466
444
444
443
421
415
412
408
406
403
389
388
385
382
366
349
334
324
316

306
302
297

Round

F
H
H

Date

17112116
14/02/15
06/02/16
14/02/15
06/02/16
01/02/14
19/09/15
21/07/12
03/11/12
12/07/14
14/07/12
02/03/14
28/09/14
20/10/13
25/11/12
15/04/12
28/04/13
21/09/13
06/11/11
19/06/11
11/09/11
271111
22/05/11
17/07/11
08/05/11
03/10/10

A4 4440

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
MCASA County Championships 2016
Middlesex County Championships 2015
MCASA County Championships 2016
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Staines Club Championships 2015

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012

Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Staines SC Club Championships

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet

Cranleigh October Open Meet

Venue

Uxbridge
Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Barnet
Hertfordshire
Knowle Green
Southampton
Walton on Thames
Staines
Walton on Thames
Enfield
Staines
Elmbridge
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Staines
Walton
Walton
Walton
Guildford
Woking
Elmbridge
Guildford

Cranleigh

(VYN T
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Club Swam Under Level

Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 4

3
Staines 3
Staines 2

4
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3



4o.c1
43.60
43.66
43.68
43.88
44.31
44.34
44.97
45.29
45.31
46.18
47.88
55.76
1:01.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.35
37.16
36.49
37.21
36.58
36.38
38.38
38.10
38.31
37.17
38.85
39.64
39.08
38.88
38.03
37.83
38.23
38.98
41.63
40.27
41.30
42.09
40.88
41.66
42.27
43.68
43.66

43.21
42.52
44.34
43.88
44.31
44.97
43.60
46.18

45.29
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275
274
273
270
262

261

245
245
231
208
131
100

WA Pts

475
444
469
443
466
474
403
412
406
444
389
366
382
388
415
421
408
385
316
349
324
306
334

302
273
274

283
297
261
270
262
251
275
231
245

Round

F

PR
15/05/10
27/11110
06/02/11
17/07/10
03/07/10
12/09/10
06/06/10
16/01/10
09/01/10
07/02/10
22/11/09
27/09/08
06/07/08

Date

17/12/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
19/09/15
14/02/15
14/02/15
28/09/14
12/07/14
02/03/14
01/02/14
20/10/13
21/09/13
28/04/13
2511112
03/11/12
21/07/12
14/07/12
15/04/12
271111
06/11/11
11/09/11
17/07/11
19/06/11
22/05/11
08/05/11
06/02/11
27/11110

21/11/10
03/10/10
12/09/10
17/07/10
03/07/10
06/06/10
15/05/10
07/02/10
16/01/10

CHNLIUYE FHUBTIX LIPS
Guildford City Open Meet

Guildford County Qualifer

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Open

Godalming 10th B Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Surrey County Development

Staines Black Swan Open

Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Elmbridge Phoenix Winter

Staines Club Champs 2008

Godalming Summer B Grade

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
MCASA County Championships 2016
MCASA County Championships 2016
Staines Club Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Staines SC Club Championships

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Guildford County Qualifer

Elmbridge Phoenix Champs
Cranleigh October Open Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix Champs
Fareham Nomads Open
Godalming 10th B Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix Champs
Guildford City Open Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Surrey County Development

wvanon
Guildford

Guildford

Walton
Southampton
Godalming

Walton

Walton

Guildford

Walton on Thames
Walton

Walton on Thames
Staines

Godalming

Venue

Uxbridge
Barnet

Barnet
Knowle Green
Barnet

Barnet
Staines
Staines
Enfield
Hertfordshire
Elmbridge
Staines
Guildford
Guildford
Walton on Thames
Southampton
Walton on Thames
Guildford
Guildford
Walton
Walton
Elmbridge
Walton
Woking
Guildford
Walton

Guildford

Walton
Cranleigh
Walton
Southampton
Godalming
Walton
Guildford
Walton

Guildford
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Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 4

Club Swam Under Level

Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 2

4

3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 3
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45.31
47.88
55.76

1:01.04

Copyright 2024

245
208
131
100

09/01/10
22/11/09
27/09/08
06/07/08

Staines Black Swan Open
Elmbridge Phoenix Winter
Staines Club Champs 2008

Godalming Summer B Grade

Walton on Ihames
Walton on Thames
Staines

Godalming
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Staines

Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 4
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